The	FAST-PS	series	is	the	new
generaOon	of	bipolar	power	supplies	by
CAEN	ELS	and	it	was	designed	in	order
to	have	state-of-the-art	performances
both	in	current-	and	voltage-control
modes.
The	10/100/1000	Ethernet	connecOon
and	the	two	SFP	slots	(which	can	be

Cooling	 On-Module	Self-Regulated	Fans
ConnecNon	 1	x	Ethernet	10/100/100
2	x	SFP	ports
Extra-Features
Point-by-Point	Current	Waveform	Loading
User-definable	interlock	thresholds,	acOve	levels	and	Omings
Firmware	Remote	Updates
Analog	Control	Input	(1	kHz	BW)	-	op.onal
Dimensions	 19"–	1U	–	365	mm	(W	x	H	x	D)
Input	Voltage	 90/260	V(AC)	(47-63	Hz)
Efficiency	 up	to	84	%
Power	Factor	 >	0.95
Local	Control	/	Monitor	 Graphic	Display	and	Encoder
6	LEDs
Ordering	OpNons
FASTPS052001	 FAST-PS	0520-100	 FAST-PS	0520-100	-	Fast	Corrector	Current-	and	Voltage-Controlled	Digital	Power	Supply	±5A@±20V	(100W	max)
FASTPS054002	 FAST-PS	0540-200	 FAST-PS	0540-200	-	Fast	Corrector	Current-	and	Voltage-Controlled	Digital	Power	Supply	±5A@±40V	(200W	max)
FASTPS058004	 FAST-PS	0580-400	 FAST-PS	0580-400	-	Fast	Corrector	Current-	and	Voltage-Controlled	Digital	Power	Supply	±5A@±80V	(400W	max)
FASTPS102002	 FAST-PS	1020-200	 FAST-PS	1020-200	-	Fast	Corrector	Current-	and	Voltage-Controlled	Digital	Power	Supply	±10A@±20V	(200W	max)
FASTPS104004	 FAST-PS	1040-400	 FAST-PS	1040-400	-	Fast	Corrector	Current-	and	Voltage-Controlled	Digital	Power	Supply	±10A@±40V	(400W	max)
FASTPS202004	 FAST-PS	2020-400	 FAST-PS	2020-400	-	Fast	Corrector	Current-	and	Voltage-Controlled	Digital	Power	Supply	±20A@±20V	(400W	max)
FASTPS204006	 FAST-PS	2040-600	 FAST-PS	2040-600	-	Fast	Corrector	Current-	and	Voltage-Controlled	Digital	Power	Supply	±20A@±40V	(600W	max)
FASTPS302006	 FAST-PS	3020-600	 FAST-PS	3020-600	-	Fast	Corrector	Current-	and	Voltage-Controlled	Digital	Power	Supply	±30A@±20V	(600W	max)
FASTPSACINXA	 FAST-PS-AN-IN	 FAST-PS	Analog	Control	Input	(±10V)	on	BNC	connector	– op.onal	(1-kHz	Bandwidth)
FASTPSTRINXA	 FAST-PS-TR-IN	 FAST-PS	Trigger	Input	on	BNC	connector	– op.onal
FASTPSHSXAAA	 FAST-P-HS	 FAST-PS	High	Stability	with	internal	DCCT	–	0-FLUCS	-	op.onal
*	measured	on	1mH	load